AIR PREPARATION UNITS
REGULATOR  Series R3
Cat No R3 - 01 - 01 - A
REGULATOR - G1/4" & G1/2"
Precautions
1. Note the direction of flow before installation and connect piping accordingly.
2. Flush piping’s for dirt, dust, rust and other foreign particles.
3. Install in clean atmosphere.

Fig. (b)
Fig. (c)
How to order
Ordering example:
Regulator - 1/4 size (with G1/4 port), Pressure range 0.5 - 7 bar, with Front cover and Clamp (panel mounting) :
Ordering No: R33613-F1C1
If ordered as 1/4 Regulator, our standard model R33614 with pressure range 0.5 - 10 bar (standard) and with Flush type
pressure gauge (standard position) will be supplied.
R3
Subject to change
Body & Port size
361 1/4" & G1/4
563 1/2" & G1/2
4
Pressure range
1 0.2 - 2 bar
2 0.2 - 4 bar
3 0.5 - 7 bar
4 0.5 - 10 bar
(Standard)
Rear side mounting Accessories
Nil Without Accessories
C1 Clamp (panel mounting)
C2 Clamp (standard)
Front side mounting Accessories
Nil
with Flush type Pressure gauge
(standard position)
F1 with Front cover
F2 with Adaptor plate 1/4 - G1/8
F2 with Adaptor plate 1/2 - G1/8
F3
with Flush type Pressure gauge